4.15pm

4.40pm

6.00pm

7.25pm

8.55pm

10.30pm

Savannah in the Round after party in the Big Top Music Hall with DEE VFIYE 9UX
and live music in the Bullbar till late Friday and Saturday nights only.

Welcome to the Cape
Kairos Kin

The Wolfe Brothers

Troy Cassar-Daley

Lee Kernaghan

Tyler Hubbard

The Living End

Friday, 11 October 2024 Saturday, 12 October 2024

The Whitlams

S Black Stump

6.00pm  John Williamson

7.35pm  James Johnston

8.55pm  Kip Moore

10.30pm  Hoodoo Gurus

THE CAPE STAGE

T

Sunday, 13 October 2024

4.40pm

6.00pm

7.35pm

8.55pm

10.30pm

Roadtrippers

Graeme Connors

Hindley Street
Country Club

Sheppard

Jon Stevens

CAIRNS &
GREAT*,
BARRIER
REEF ¢



