## 11 - 13 OCTOBER 2024 SAVANNAH INThe ROUND



Friday, 11 October 2024		Saturday, 12 October 2024		Sunday, 13 October 2024	
4.15pm	Welcome to the Cape Kairos Kin				
4.40pm	The Wolfe Brothers	4.40pm	The Whitlams Black Stump	4.40pm	Roadtrippers
6.00pm	Troy Cassar-Daley	6.00pm	John Williamson	6.00pm	Graeme Connors
7.25pm	Lee Kernaghan	7.35pm	James Johnston	7.35pm	Hindley Street Country Club
8.55pm	Tyler Hubbard	8.55pm	Kip Moore	8.55pm	Sheppard
10.30pm	The Living End	10.30pm	Hoodoo Gurus	10.30pm	Jon Stevens

Savannah in the Round after party in the Big Top Music Hall with  $\square \equiv \square$   $\forall FY \equiv \neg FUX$  and live music in the Bullbar till late Friday and Saturday nights only.



